	September
  Little Disciples
	[image: https://irp-cdn.multiscreensite.com/ca43f1ef/dms3rep/multi/In+the+Footsteps+of+Jesus+Image2.png]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	August 30
	
	September 1
	2

	[image: Jesus fish set]
	
	
	Families     5:45-6:45
Bingo Sign up night

Sloppy joes & tator tots
	
	[image: https://emonewsdm.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/03/20200304_164923.jpg]
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	Labor day
	
	Families    5:45-6:45
Parents & kids bring Bibles
Kids The Bible intro with leaders

	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/happy-grandparents-day-vector-id1032356760]
	
	
	Parents at home:
Practice Prayers, set up prayer space & email pic, watch videos, talk about & begin family tree 
	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night       5:45-6:45
Bible games
	
	
	

	[image: https://oconnorscatholicsupply.com/wp-content/uploads/product_images/K686.jpg]24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	           Adoration
[image: https://tse4.mm.bing.net/th?id=OIP.LjHFsUY6IopE1dEkHIZFfgHaE8&pid=Api&P=0&h=220]
Priesthood 
Sunday
	
	
	Parents at home:
Family tree,                           M & M game,                             Read Creation story with kids
	
	
	


	[image: https://wallpapercave.com/wp/vyjuDqM.jpg][image: https://i.etsystatic.com/11012956/r/il/83e42a/842596203/il_794xN.842596203_mpwi.jpg]     ctober
  Little Disciples
	[image: https://i.pinimg.com/originals/82/8f/9d/828f9d165bbd70071118a160427e2d45.jpg]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6               
	7

	[image: https://www.jppc.net/wp-content/gallery/miscellaneous/respect_life_0002.jpg]
	
	
	Families     5:45-6:45
Parents :
Kahoot & Creation 
Kids: Creation with leaders



	
	
	

	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	Columbus Day
	
	Parents at home:
 Home alter/prayer wall pic of loved one, talk about saints, pray for you loved one/rosary
	
	
	

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21

	
	
	
	 Faith Fun Night          5:45-6:45
Glow rosary
	
	
	

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28

	
	
	
	Parents at home:
Review Creation story & Adam & Eve-creation wheel,  responsibility for creation- go on creation scavenger hunt
	
	
	

	29
	30
	31
	
	
	
	

	[image: http://2.bp.blogspot.com/_NqtwDGc87AM/TMjrpOM_POI/AAAAAAAAATc/kDsaTv8bAjo/s1600/CGmonstrance.gif]
	
	[image: http://clipart-library.com/img/1984551.png]
	
	
	[image: https://cdn.vectorstock.com/i/1000x1000/66/95/jesus-fish-symbol-vector-1146695.jpg]
	



	November
  Little Disciples
	[image: http://4.bp.blogspot.com/-u7p-uF2i1Rs/UpVDfYz1N9I/AAAAAAAAApI/AQy-q_5u9ug/s1600/jesus-and-child-1.jpg]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/jesus-fish-set-vector-id1144408172?k=6&m=1144408172&s=170667a&w=0&h=d6t6oBWCVSnd8pFo48D66wFOiIU8YndXr_SN2pQClR8=]
	
	
	Families: short meeting after mass
Parents at home: week 1 read Bible story Adam & Eve
No Little Disciples

	
	
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	Parents at home:
week 2
Works of Mercy-Box of Joy send off
Advent Activities
	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night       5:45-6:45

practice
Children’s skit/play
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	Parents at home: week 3
Rosary(Joyful) or prayers
Jesse Tree
	[image: https://clipground.com/images/thankgiving-day-clipart-16.jpg]
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	
	
	Advent Night
5:45
Prayer, dinner, activity & children’s skit/play
	
	
	


	
	  December
    Little Disciples
	[image: https://tse1.mm.bing.net/th?id=OIP.FcZR1yy8b2CX_ZdieFqHCAHaEK&pid=Api&P=0&h=220]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	[image: https://i.pinimg.com/originals/15/3d/a0/153da09e183e2e8194e718a89bf23abb.jpg]
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	Families     5:45-6:45
Covenants & Sacraments
kids with Leaders-
Noah’s Ark

	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	[image: Cancelled Icon #288375 - Free Icons Library][image: Emoticon PNG Images, Free Transparent Emoticon Download - KindPNG] Faith Fun Night       

	Parents at home:
Review Noah’s Ark
God’s covenant with man kind
Watch 3 videos
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	Parents at home
God is Faithful rainbow
	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	
	[image: https://i.pinimg.com/736x/54/10/8e/54108e564619282110dff06100255122--jesus-is-merry-christmas.jpg]
	
	:

	
	
	



	  January
  Little Disciples
	[image: https://i.ytimg.com/vi/vZEqH-HjhoU/maxresdefault.jpg]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/jesus-fish-set-vector-id1144408172?k=6&m=1144408172&s=170667a&w=0&h=d6t6oBWCVSnd8pFo48D66wFOiIU8YndXr_SN2pQClR8=]
	[image: https://www.greetingcarduniverse.com/images/csphoto/1107/00/00/13/13/41/1339876-1_hres.png?ts=1681476692]
	
	Families   5:45-6:45
God’s covenant with Abraham
Kids with leaders-Abraham
	
	
	Epiphany Blessing- bless your home

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13

	
	
	
	Parents at home:
Read story of the Magi watch video

	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night
 5:45-6:45

	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	Parents at home:
Star craft
God’s story video
	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Families 5:45-6:45
God’s covenant with Moses
Kids with Leaders Moses
	
	
	



	 February
 Little Disciples
	[image: https://i.pinimg.com/originals/25/ac/12/25ac126377dc582315ea06276af62d33.jpg]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/jesus-fish-set-vector-id1144408172?k=6&m=1144408172&s=170667a&w=0&h=d6t6oBWCVSnd8pFo48D66wFOiIU8YndXr_SN2pQClR8=]
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	
	
	
	Lent Night

	
	
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	[image: Valentine's Day Gnome Embroidery Design 3 sizes Instant image 1]15
	16
	17

	
	
	[image: Ash Wednesday Schedule 2022 - Saint Thomas The Apostle Catholic Church]
	Parents at home:

	
	
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night       5:45-6:45

	
	
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	
	

	
	
	
	Parents at home:

	
	
	



	   March
  Little Disciples
	[image: https://tse3.mm.bing.net/th?id=OIP.bLOY3KsTmegMZ79kB0qgfQHaLl&pid=Api&P=0&h=220][image: https://tse3.mm.bing.net/th?id=OIP.bLOY3KsTmegMZ79kB0qgfQHaLl&pid=Api&P=0&h=220][image: http://clipart-library.com/img/1807191.jpg]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/jesus-fish-set-vector-id1144408172?k=6&m=1144408172&s=170667a&w=0&h=d6t6oBWCVSnd8pFo48D66wFOiIU8YndXr_SN2pQClR8=]
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	
	
	Families    5:45-6:45
Jesus the new Moses
	
	
	

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	
	
	
	Parents at home:

	
	
	

	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night       5:45-6:45

	
	
	

	24
	25
	26
	27
	[image: Holy Week Worships | Richfield Christian Church]28
	29
	30

	[image: Holy Week Worships | Richfield Christian Church]
	
	
	Parents at home:

	
	[image: Holy Week Worships | Richfield Christian Church]LD Stations of the cross 
	[image: Holy Week Worships | Richfield Christian Church]



	[image: https://thumbs.dreamstime.com/b/fish-religious-symbol-cross-vector-illustration-design-90882711.jpg]  April
  Little Disciples
	[image: Pictures of Jesus Christ / Digital Art / Behold Your Little image 1]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	March 31
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	[image: Easter Sunday - April 17, 2022 | Central Catholic High School]

	
	
	Families    5:45-6:45
Parents 
Kids 


	
	
	

	7
	8
	9
	10
	1`1
	12
	13

	
	
	
	Parents at home:

	
	
	

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	
	
	
	Faith Fun Night           5:45-6:45

	
	
	

	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
	
	
	Parents at home:

	
	
	

	28
	29
	30
	
	
	[image: https://media.istockphoto.com/vectors/jesus-fish-set-vector-id1144408172?k=6&m=1144408172&s=170667a&w=0&h=d6t6oBWCVSnd8pFo48D66wFOiIU8YndXr_SN2pQClR8=]
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	  May
  Little Disciples
	[image: THE CHOSEN REVIEW: JESUS LOVES THE LITTLE CHILDREN – Christ a poet]


	Sunday	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	
	
	[image: https://1.bp.blogspot.com/-EiD-1cen5xk/WQabjzeXxxI/AAAAAAAAB2M/AnQictsX3To_VxlyopeQPh14jilzC087gCPcB/s1600/May-Day-Wishes-Picture%2B456456.gif]
	Families    5:45-6:45
Parents:

Kids with leaders

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	

	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	
	
	


	
	
	

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	
	
	
	 
	
	
	

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	[image: http://www.4catholiceducators.com/graph/fish.gif]
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